
RACE RESULT SHEET

OBRA CO-APPROVED RACE
Open $2.00/Run,   Membership Fees, Fines, Etc.$_____________      # Open Runs_________

Novice $2.00/Run, Novice Nomination Fees, Etc.$ _____________      # Novice Runs________

RACE LOCATION  Clackamas County Fairgrounds

DATE: January 9, 2021

RACE SECRETARY:           Tosha Ferrando

Phone Number:_______________________________________

CLASS: 3500 NOVICE AM

RIDER HORSE TIME PEN PLACE PAID B/U 
TIME1 Tasha 

Ballstae
dt

Shake 
Em Up

15.537 1 $59.50 15.532
2 Tammy 

Brusch
Decemb
er Moon

15.688 2 $35.70 15.690
3 Sarah 

Locke
Slim 
Shady

15.855 3 $23.80 15.845
4 Autumn 

Mitchell
Hot 
French 
Guy

16.142 16.144
5 Rachel 

Vlaew
Dashing 
Little 
Jesse

16.717 16.719
6 Alex 

Von 
Lubken

Buckski
n 
Chiquita

18.476 18.476
7 Wendy 

Terhaar 
Lickety 
Split 
Cash

NT x 15.466
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

New Membership Names:____________________________________________________







 


